
Name:
Phone: 
Date\Time: 
Number of Guests: 

Traditional Gefilte Fish
Sweet & Sour Meatballs
Chopped Liver
Charosets

Matzo Ball Soup 
(4 matzo balls per qt)
Serves 3-4 per qt  
Matzo Balls
Chicken Soup 
Serves 3-4 per qt
Vegetarian Vegetable Soup 
Serves 3-4 per qt

Traditional Brisket/Gravy
Roasted Turkey Breast 
w/Gravy (sliced)
Honey citrus baked salmon 
(8 oz. ea) with almonnds
½ Roasted Apricot Chicken 
(1-1½ lbs)
Brisket Gravy qt 
Turkey Gravy qt

3.99 ea
11.99 lb
11.99 lb
10.99 lb

12.99 qt

  
1.99 ea
11.99 qt
  
11.99 qt

  

24.99 lb
18.99 lb

21.99 lb
  
14.99 lb
  
9.99
9.99

Herb Roasted Potatoes
Roasted Asparagus
with Roasted Peppers 
Whipped Sweet Potatoes
Cranberry/Apple Stuffing
Carrot Tzimmes
Matzo Potato Pancakes
Green Bean w/Red peppers 
Tri Color Roasted Carrots

Sweet Apple Kugel
Potato Kugel
Broccoli Kugel
Sweet Potato Kugel

9.99 lb
11.99 lb

9.99 lb
9.99 lb
9.99 lb
9.99 lb
9.99 lb
9.99 lb

2# serves 3 to 5
4# serves 6 to 10

6.99 lb
9.99 lb
3.99 ½ lb.
3.99 ½ lb.

Fresh Fruit Salad
Red Horseradish 
Sour Cream (8oz.)
Applesauce (8oz.)

Entrées (serves 2-3 per lb)

SOUPS

Appetizers (serves 3-4 per lb) Sides (serves 3-4 per lb)

MISC

Kugels $14.99 lb

Extras
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Brisket Dinner - $199.99
(serves 8)

Matzo ball soup  |  Slow cooked brisket and gravy
Tzimmes Carrots  |  Potato latkes

Brisket Dinner - $99.99
(serves 4)

Matzo Ball Soup  |  Slow cooked brisket and gravy
Tzimmes Carrots  |  Potato latkes

Oven roasted Turkey Breast Dinner - $179.99
(serves 8)

Matzo Ball Soup  |  Roasted turkey breast sliced with gravy 
Cranberry apple stuffing  |  Mashed potatoes

Oven roasted Turkey Breast Dinner - $89.99
(serves 4)

Matzo Ball  |  Roasted turkey breast sliced with gravy
Cranberry apple stuffing  |  Mashed potatoes

Extras
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