

Appetizers (serves 3-4 per lb)

Traditional Gefilte Fish	3.99 ea
Sweet & Sour Meatballs	11.99 lb
Chopped Liver	11.99 lb
Charosets	10.99 lb

SOUPS

Matzo Ball Soup	12.99 qt
(4 matzo balls per qt)	
Serves 3-4 per qt	
Matzo Balls	1.99 ea
Chicken Soup	11.99 qt
Serves 3-4 per qt	
Vegetarian Vegetable Soup	11.99 qt
Serves 3-4 per qt	

Entrées (serves 2-3 per lb)

Traditional Brisket/Gravy	24.99 lb
Roasted Turkey Breast	18.99 lb
w/Gravy (sliced)	
Honey citrus baked salmon	21.99 lb
(8 oz. ea) with almonnds	
1/2 Roasted Apricot Chicken	14.99 lb
(1-1½ lbs)	
Brisket Gravy qt	9.99
Turkey Gravy qt	9.99

Sides (serves 3-4 per lb)

Herb Roasted Potatoes	9.99 lb
Roasted Asparagus	11.99 lb
with Roasted Peppers	
Whipped Sweet Potatoes	9.99 lb
Cranberry/Apple Stuffing	9.99 lb
Carrot Tzimmes	9.99 lb
Matzo Potato Pancakes	9.99 lb
Green Bean w/Red peppers	9.99 lb
Tri Color Roasted Carrots	9.99 lb

Kugels \$14.99 lb

Sweet Apple Kugel	2# serves 3 to 5
Potato Kugel	4# serves 6 to 10
Broccoli Kugel	
Sweet Potato Kugel	

MISC

Fresh Fruit Salad	6.99 lb	
Red Horseradish	9.99 lb	
Sour Cream (8oz.)	3.99 ½ lb.	
Applesauce (8oz.)	3.99 ½ lb.	

Extras



Name:	
Phone:	
Date\Time:	
Number of Guests:	



Brisket Dinner - \$199.99

(serves 8)

Matzo ball soup | Slow cooked brisket and gravy
Tzimmes Carrots | Potato latkes

Brisket Dinner - \$99.99

(serves 4)

Matzo Ball Soup | Slow cooked brisket and gravy Tzimmes Carrots | Potato latkes

Oven roasted Turkey Breast Dinner - \$179.99

Matzo Ball Soup | Roasted turkey breast sliced with gravy Cranberry apple stuffing | Mashed potatoes

Oven roasted Turkey Breast Dinner - \$89.99 (serves 4)

Matzo Ball | Roasted turkey breast sliced with gravy Cranberry apple stuffing | Mashed potatoes

Extras			

